
PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR OVERALL 
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Camilla Esling and Black Magick 895
2nd Jodie Powell and Glencorran Grace 785
3rd Pip Webster and Flashman's Lad 405
4th Holly Chivers and Dripshill Dreammaker 300
5th Laura Bennett and Lematon Sunshine Sadie 275
6th Di Symonds and Jeeves 245
7th Sue Peckham and Freddie 235

Suzanne Lidbetter and Llwyngell Enllie Mai 235
9th Emma Taylor Newman and Polmesk Rose 200

10th Lizzie Davidge and Foxmere Smokey Joe 195
11th Laura Rushton and Poppy 190
12th Helen Keats and Jimmy 185
13th Caroline Bates and Smokey Joe 175

Charlotte Treleaven and Carnsdale Pure Genius 175
Sarah Harker and Rosebud 175

Suzanne Lidbetter and Tileford Rosina 175
17th Esther Bowness and Blackwater Grey Lady 170

Kiara Claeys and Milan Van't Flieren 170
19th Chris Esling and HalfnHalf 165

Emily Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 165
Faye Green and Tempest Peaches 165
Sara Stephenson and Lledi Susan 165

23rd Ellie Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 160
Esme Ruff and Lucy 160

25th Sarisa Martin and Don Padeja 155
Sue Peckham and Solis 155

27th Lauren Philpotts and Buckweiser 150
Sarah Limbrick and Myshall Buffy 150

29th Gail Gavan and Jack 140
Louise Wild and Chubby 140

31st Sue Moger and Ballygill Bobby 135
32nd Tiggy Manning and Ballybrack Bill 130

Tracey Cameron and Foxy 130
34th Ann Brennan and Graylands Beaver Brook 125
35th Annabel McCourt and Wenceslaus 120

Charlotte Treleaven and Private Jones 120
Jo Jeynes and Duke of Spain 120

38th Nikki Collins and Jumbos Rose 115
Victoria Watkins and Dancing Spirit 115

40th Jenny Young and Tresleas Blue 95
Lydia Burrows and Urneypark Emir 95

42nd Anna Robson and Academy Award 90
43rd Charlie-Jayne Halling and Frank 85

Grace Jenkins and The Lion Queen 85
Louise Carter and Oliver 85

Megan Harper and Mr Beatle 85
47th Alison Young and Tresleas Blue 75

Julie Jeffes and Hederfield Ash 75
Natalie Smith and Coco Bean 75
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FINAL RESULTS

Sophie Jones and Calley 75
Victoria Ayling and Orchard Thief 75

52nd Jenny Barnes and Parker 70
Luan Crawford and Bjort 70

Suzanne Lidbetter and Haylers Midnight Express 70
55th Emma Cooper and It's All About Alfie 65

Ingrid Barker and Paddy 65
Lou Cole and Roo 65

Sophie Hooper and Jubilee Express 65
59th Alice Lowe and Pudding 60

Annitta Engel and Vinny 60
Josie Hobbs and Corntown Bill Bailey 60

Kelly Blowers and Baltic Prince 60
Megan Harper and Chateaux Robin 60

Rachel Sargeant and Celetial Bubbles 60
Tiggy Manning and Double Dash 60

66th Wendy Robinson and Ernie 55
67th Alexandra Ross and Nancy 50

Ellie Burton and Golly Miss Polly 50
Ellie Watkins and Bedazzled 50
Rachel Bullock and Senator 50

71st Alice Cook and Smokey IV 45
Lydia Webster and Flashman's Lad 45

73rd Alex Riches and Mr Darcy 40
Catherine Vale and Fern 40

Cindie Bunce and Dreambreaker 40
Julie Jeffes and Barrybeg Cruise 40

Kelly Hudson and Fronwen Gwyn 40
Sarah Garton Jones and Lola 40

Stella Bunn and Everybody Rumble 40
80th Alison Young and Tileford Rosina 35

Jackie Potts and Don't Blame Me 35
Jessica Nevin and Nicky Byrne 35

Megan Harper and Imperial Moonlight 35
Megan Harper and Mabel 35

Stephanie Batemand and Tuscany Matilda 35
Wendy Yates and Matilda 35

87th Claire Atkinson and Dakota 30
Ellen Southall and Harold 30

Kelly Payne and Lola 30
Martin Febery and Cape Icon 30

Victoria Watkins and Tiger 30
92nd Catherine Vale and Scarlett 25

Sarah Blackshaw and Kaydo 25
94th Anna Robson and Storm 20

Zoe Hockley and Tyersall Shaunlara Prince 20
96th Catherine Holland and Freddie 15

Jacquette van Ufford and Mr Socks 15
98th Linda Kemp and Tanzanite Mist 10

Zoe Hockley and Strahard Jack 10
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100th Jo Jeynes and Emily Jayne 5
Keely Newman and Cutton Jubilee 5

Louise Revill and Maystar Joey 5
Sarah Harker and Lematon Sunshine Sadie 5



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: JUNIOR OVERALL 
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Rose Chugg-Martin and Tregaire Tiger Lily 500
2nd Isabella Thomas and Paddy 380
3rd Gabriella Thomas and Emily Jane 280
4th Bonnie Bowness and Mr Fox 235
5th Elinor Lloyd and Badger 120

Evie Gwillum and Ozzie 120
7th Oliver Hooper and Blue Suede Shoes 85
8th Holly Ballinger and Rooney 50
9th Hattie Nions and Finlay 40

10th Lottie Gilderson and Fortside Capri 25
11th Lilly Collop and Jilly 20



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR DRESSAGE
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Camilla Esling and Black Magick 645
2nd Jodie Powell and Glencorran Grace 590
3rd Laura Bennett and Lematon Sunshine Sadie 275
4th Sarah Harker and Rosebud 175

Sue Peckham and Freddie 175
Suzanne Lidbetter and Tileford Rosina 175

7th Suzanne Lidbetter and Llwyngell Enllie Mai 170
8th Sarah Limbrick and Myshall Buffy 150
9th Caroline Bates and Smokey Joe 140

Gail Gavan and Jack 140
11th Lauren Philpotts and Buckweiser 130

Tracey Cameron and Foxy 130
13th Ellie Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 120
14th Victoria Watkins and Dancing Spirit 115
15th Holly Chivers and Dripshill Dreammaker 105
16th Ann Brennan and Graylands Beaver Brook 100

Sara Stephenson and Lledi Susan 100
18th Charlotte Treleaven and Carnsdale Pure Genius 85

Megan Harper and Mr Beatle 85
20th Esme Ruff and Lucy 80

Pip Webster and Flashman's Lad 80
22nd Victoria Ayling and Orchard Thief 75
23rd Luan Crawford and Bjort 70

Sue Peckham and Solis 70
Suzanne Lidbetter and Haylers Midnight Express 70

26th Emma Cooper and It's All About Alfie 65
Emma Taylor Newman and Polmesk Rose 65
Lizzie Davidge and Foxmere Smokey Joe 65

29th Lou Cole and Roo 60
Megan Harper and Chateaux Robin 60

Rachel Sargeant and Celetial Bubbles 60
Tiggy Manning and Double Dash 60

33rd Tiggy Manning and Ballybrack Bill 55
Wendy Robinson and Ernie 55

35th Annabel McCourt and Wenceslaus 50
Ellie Watkins and Bedazzled 50

Josie Hobbs and Corntown Bill Bailey 50
Lydia Burrows and Urneypark Emir 50

Rachel Bullock and Senator 50
40th Di Symonds and Jeeves 45
41st Catherine Vale and Fern 40

Sarah Garton Jones and Lola 40
Sophie Hooper and Jubilee Express 40
Stella Bunn and Everybody Rumble 40

45th Alison Young and Tileford Rosina 35
Emily Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 35

Helen Keats and Jimmy 35
Jackie Potts and Don't Blame Me 35

Louise Wild and Chubby 35



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR DRESSAGE
FINAL RESULTS

Stephanie Batemand and Tuscany Matilda 35
Wendy Yates and Matilda 35

52nd Ellen Southall and Harold 30
Grace Jenkins and The Lion Queen 30

Kelly Payne and Lola 30
Victoria Watkins and Tiger 30

56th Catherine Vale and Scarlett 25
Esther Bowness and Blackwater Grey Lady 25

Sarah Blackshaw and Kaydo 25
59th Kelly Hudson and Fronwen Gwyn 20

Zoe Hockley and Tyersall Shaunlara Prince 20
61st Catherine Holland and Freddie 15

Charlie-Jayne Halling and Frank 15
Jacquette van Ufford and Mr Socks 15

Laura Rushton and Poppy 15
65th Ellie Burton and Golly Miss Polly 10

Linda Kemp and Tanzanite Mist 10
Zoe Hockley and Strahard Jack 10

68th Jo Jeynes and Duke of Spain 5
Julie Jeffes and Hederfield Ash 5

Keely Newman and Cutton Jubilee 5
Natalie Smith and Coco Bean 5

Sarah Harker and Lematon Sunshine Sadie 5
Sue Moger and Ballygill Bobby 5



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: JUNIOR DRESSAGE
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Isabella Thomas and Paddy 380
2nd Rose Chugg-Martin and Tregaire Tiger Lily 320
3rd Bonnie Bowness and Mr Fox 135
4th Gabriella Thomas and Emily Jane 130
5th Elinor Lloyd and Badger 115
6th Holly Ballinger and Rooney 50
7th Evie Gwillum and Ozzie 25



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR COMBINED EVENTS
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Tiggy Manning and Ballybrack Bill 75
2nd Julie Jeffes and Hederfield Ash 70
3rd Jodie Powell and Glencorran Grace 60
4th Grace Jenkins and The Lion Queen 55

Pip Webster and Flashman's Lad 55
6th Camilla Esling and Black Magick 50

Charlotte Treleaven and Private Jones 50
Jo Jeynes and Duke of Spain 50

9th Holly Chivers and Dripshill Dreammaker 45
10th Ellie Burton and Golly Miss Polly 40
11th Cindie Bunce and Dreambreaker 35

Lydia Webster and Flashman's Lad 35
Sue Peckham and Freddie 35

Sue Peckham and Solis 35
15th Julie Jeffes and Barrybeg Cruise 30

Louise Carter and Oliver 30
Sue Moger and Ballygill Bobby 30

18th Charlotte Treleaven and Carnsdale Pure Genius 25
Sophie Hooper and Jubilee Express 25

20th Caroline Bates and Smokey Joe 20
Emily Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 20

Faye Green and Tempest Peaches 20
Lauren Philpotts and Buckweiser 20

24th Annabel McCourt and Wenceslaus 15
Lydia Burrows and Urneypark Emir 15

Chris Esling and HalfnHalf 10
27th Louise Revill and Maystar Joey 5

Sarisa Martin and Don Padeja 5



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: JUNIOR COMBINED EVENTS
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Rose Chugg-Martin and Tregaire Tiger Lily 165
2nd Oliver Hooper and Blue Suede Shoes 85
3rd Gabriella Thomas and Emily Jane 80
4th Bonnie Bowness and Mr Fox 5



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR JUMPING
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Pip Webster and Flashman's Lad 210
2nd Di Symonds and Jeeves 200
3rd Laura Rushton and Poppy 175
4th Kiara Claeys and Milan Van't Flieren 170
5th Chris Esling and HalfnHalf 155
6th Helen Keats and Jimmy 150

Holly Chivers and Dripshill Dreammaker 150
Sarisa Martin and Don Padeja 150

9th Esther Bowness and Blackwater Grey Lady 145
Faye Green and Tempest Peaches 145

11th Camilla Esling and Black Magick 135
Emma Taylor Newman and Polmesk Rose 135

Jodie Powell and Glencorran Grace 135
14th Lizzie Davidge and Foxmere Smokey Joe 130
15th Nikki Collins and Jumbos Rose 115
16th Emily Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 110
17th Louise Wild and Chubby 105
18th Sue Moger and Ballygill Bobby 100
19th Jenny Young and Tresleas Blue 95
20th Anna Robson and Academy Award 90
21st Esme Ruff and Lucy 80
22nd Alison Young and Tresleas Blue 75

Sophie Jones and Calley 75
24th Charlie-Jayne Halling and Frank 70

Charlotte Treleaven and Private Jones 70
Jenny Barnes and Parker 70

Natalie Smith and Coco Bean 70
28th Charlotte Treleaven and Carnsdale Pure Genius 65

Ingrid Barker and Paddy 65
Jo Jeynes and Duke of Spain 65

31st Alice Lowe and Pudding 60
Annitta Engel and Vinny 60

Kelly Blowers and Baltic Prince 60
34th Annabel McCourt and Wenceslaus 55

Louise Carter and Oliver 55
36th Alexandra Ross and Nancy 50

Sue Peckham and Solis 50
38th Alice Cook and Smokey IV 45
39th Alex Riches and Mr Darcy 40

Ellie Watkins and Glasshard King Areley 40
41st Jessica Nevin and Nicky Byrne 35

Megan Harper and Imperial Moonlight 35
Megan Harper and Mabel 35

44th Claire Atkinson and Dakota 30
Lydia Burrows and Urneypark Emir 30

Martin Febery and Cape Icon 30
47th Ann Brennan and Graylands Beaver Brook 25

Sue Peckham and Freddie 25
49th Anna Robson and Storm 20



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: SENIOR JUMPING
FINAL RESULTS

Kelly Hudson and Fronwen Gwyn 20
51st Caroline Bates and Smokey Joe 15
52nd Josie Hobbs and Corntown Bill Bailey 10

Julie Jeffes and Barrybeg Cruise 10
Lydia Webster and Flashman's Lad 10

55th Cindie Bunce and Dreambreaker 5
Jo Jeynes and Emily Jayne 5

Lou Cole and Roo 5



PEPPER POT LEAGUE 2022: JUNIOR JUMPING
FINAL RESULTS

Place Name Points
1st Bonnie Bowness and Mr Fox 95

Evie Gwillum and Ozzie 95
3rd Gabriella Thomas and Emily Jane 70
4th Hattie Nions and Finlay 40
5th Lottie Gilderson and Fortside Capri 25
6th Lilly Collop and Jilly 20
7th Rose Chugg-Martin and Tregaire Tiger Lily 15
8th Elinor Lloyd and Badger 5
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